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Ms. Arkellah Irving arkellah.irving@sa.gov.au

Mr. Jeffrey Newchurch jeffreynewchurch@hotmail.com

Indonesia Mr. Drajat Dwi Hartono drajatdh@gmail.com
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Philippines Mr. Anson M. Tagtag anson_tagtag@yahoo.com
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Ms. Jian You yujian22@korea.kr

Russia Dr. Evgeny Syroechkovskiy ees_jr@yahoo.co.uk

Dr. Yury Gerasimov bird@mail.kamchatka.ru

Prof. Konstantin Klokov k.b.klokov@gmail.com

Singapore Mr. How Choon Beng how_choon_beng@nparks.gov.sg

Cambodia Dr. Srey Sunleang kampongspeu@yahoo.com

Bangladesh Mr. Abdullah Al Islam Jakob jakob.mp118@yahoo.com

Thailand Mr. Parinya Leelahanon parinya_lee@yahoo.com
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Mr. Doug Watkins douggwatkins@gmail.com
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Ms. Fion Cheung kwfcheung@wwf.org.hk
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BirdLife International Mr. Vinayagan Dharmarajah Vinayagan.Dharmarajah@birdlife.org

Ms. Nicola Crockford nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk

Mr. Sing Yin Simba Chan simba.chan@birdlife.org
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Mr. Richard Hearn richard.hearn@wwt.org.uk
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Wildlife Conservation Society Dr. Jonathan Slaght jslaght@wcs.org
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Mr. Dalho Kim green10136@korea.kr

Mr. San Gu Choi chsq3240@korea.kr
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Ms. Jong Ok Kim
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Prof. Lei Cao leicao@rcees.ac.cn

Ms. Fanjuan Meng mengfanjuan1986@163.com

Seabird Mr. Robert Kaler robert_kaler@fws.gov
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Ms. Wai Yan So ivy_wy_so@afcd.gov.hk
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Ms. Fransisca Noni Tirtaningtyas fntirtaningtyas@gmail.com

Mr. Khaleb Yordan khalebyordan@yahoo.com

Shorebird Dr. Richard Lanctot richard_lanctot@fws.gov

Mr. David Li Zuowei DAVID_LI@nparks.gov.sg

CEPA Dr. Sandra Hails-Downie shails@bluewin.ch

Mr. Philip John Straw philip.straw@awsg.org.au

Black-faced Spoonbill Dr. Hansoo Lee hslee0509@gmail.com

Task Force Yellow Sea Ecoregion Prof. Kyung Sik Woo happyman369@naver.com

Dr. Kyong O Moon nacaffy@naver.com

Mr. Yung-Ki Ju juyki@hanmail.net

Spoon-billed Sandpiper Dr. Christoph Zöckler Christoph.zoeckler@m-h-s.org

Mr. Sayam U. Chowdhury sayam_uc@yahoo.com

Mr. Minoru Kashiwagi minoru.kash@gmail.com

Scaly-sided Merganser Prof. Guangchun Lei guangchun8099@gmail.com

Dr. Diana Solovyeva diana_solovyova@mail.ru

Baer's Pochard Prof. Changqing Ding cqding@bjfu.edu.cn

Observer The University of Queensland Mr. Eduardo Gallo-Cajiao e.gallocajiao@uq.edu.au

Ms. Micha Jackson m.jackson@uqconnect.edu.au
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Future Generations University Daniel Tailor
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Mr. Raymond Lim raymond_lim@nparks.gov.sg

Mr. Benjamin Lee benjamin_cf_lee@nparks.gov.sg

Ms. Noeleen Tan noeleen_tan@nparks.gov.sg

Ms. Yap Xinli yap_xinli@nparks.gov.sg
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Mr. Ramakrishnan RK ramakrishnan_kolandavelu@nparks.gov.sg
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Ms. Shila Kumari g_shila_kumari@nparks.gov.sg
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Mr. Mishak Shunari mishak_shunari@nparks.gov.sg

Mr. Muhammad Fadhli fadhli_ahmad@nparks.gov.sg
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Mr. Rajendran Thangayan rajendran_thangayan@nparks.gov.sg
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Mr. Steven Fitzgerald fitzy.steve123@gmail.com
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